

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 1002/2017

DR. KALYANI MENON SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
Mr. P. B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Prasanna, Adv.
Ms. Samiksha Godiyal, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kr. Vishwakarma, Adv.
Mr. G. S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 03rd November, 2017.(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER